=
V=

9:00
9:05
9:10
11:00
11:30

12:00

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Laboratory Accreditation Advisory Committee
Wednesday, June 24, 2015
PA DEP Laboratory Facility, Conference Room 206
2575 Interstate Drive, Harrisburg, PA
9:00 am — 12:00 pm

Call to Order and AttendancCe...........ccoevveeeeineiieiiiiaaaaene, Ms. Steinman
Chair

Review and Approval of 3/11/2015 Meeting Minutes................ Committee

Discussion of Chapter 252 Draft Amendments....................... Committee

Standard Qualifier Code DiSCUSSION...........c.cvvvveiiiiiiiiiianann, Committee

Other Business and Conclusion.............ccovvvviviiieiiiiiaen.. Committee

AJOUIMN . s Ms. Steinman

Chair



