

## Laboratory Accreditation Advisory Committee Wednesday, June 24, 2015

PA DEP Laboratory Facility, Conference Room 206 2575 Interstate Drive, Harrisburg, PA 9:00 am – 12:00 pm

9:00	Call to Order and Attendance	Ms. Steinman Chair
9:05	Review and Approval of 3/11/2015 Meeting Minutes	Committee
9:10	Discussion of Chapter 252 Draft Amendments	Committee
11:00	Standard Qualifier Code Discussion	Committee
11:30	Other Business and Conclusion	Committee
12:00	Adjourn	Ms. Steinman Chair